ABSOLUTA FEMENINA (11)
Finalizados (11)
Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

1

Ol NO O WIN

ala

432
439
486
497
465
488
479
417
427
433
435

Graciela LOZANO BEGONA
Irene LOPEZ GONZALEZ

Laura MOLINA AYUSO

M. Concepcion DOMINGUEZ SILVA
Beatriz GARCES MAYOR

Ana CANO SANCHEZ

Ana Isabel ARIAS MATAS
Nicoleta BICULESCU DANILOV
Belen BURGUILLOS MORALES
Laura MOLLEJO NUNEZ
Leticia PENA ESCRIBANO

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (74)
Finalizados (74)

Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

470
460
505
472
504
506
495
458
416
477
413
449
444
411
457
498
408
418
492
481
491
456
501
438
499
507
410
421
469
423
429
463
419
441
485
446
415
414
454
422
474
426
466
425

David GUILLEN DURAN

Diego LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ

Domingo Jose SANCHEZ AVILA
Sergio BENITO ARREGUI

Ramiro ROMERO FRESNEDA

Juan Antonio SIERRA LOPEZ-OCHOA
Fernando RUZA RODRIGUEZ

Raul TEMPLADO MILLAN

Jorge SAIZ TRIGUERO

Oscar SANCHEZ DONCEL

Enrique ANDRES SANCHEZ

Daniel AVILA SANCHEZ

Antonio Alberto RODRIGUEZ AFONSO
Daniel DE CASTRO ESTEBAN

Noel ALVAREZ MARQUEZ

Angel AGUADO DORADO

Jesus RUANO BELLIDO

Ismael DE MARCOS SERRANO
Adrian MINGUEZ HERNANDO

Juan Pablo RIVES SANZ

Carlos DIAZ

Gonzalo GONZALEZ ALONSO

Ismael GRANIZO SANCHEZ

Alberto FERNANDEZ VILLACANAS VEL
Antonio BONILLA DE FRANCISCO
Pablo CARBONELL GARCIA

Carlos Javier GOMEZ GREGORIO
Jose ROBLEDILLO

Manuel MONGE MARTINEZ

Borja ORTEGA ESPEJO-SAAVEDRA
Juan Santiago MARTINEZ LARA
Dario ALVAREZ ACEVEDO

Jose Javiet CORRALO ARROYO
Alejandro GONZALEZ SANZ

Pedro LOZANO BRANGER

Juan Miguel VILLAR ESQUIBEL
Miguel Angel FRANCO CARPINTERO
Mario SAN BERNARDINO MARTIN
Jonathan CEPEDA TOVAR

Sergio VAQUERO CABALLERO
Ismael TARACENA CABALLERO
Alexis GONZALEZ FRANCO

Mario GARCIA CICUENDEZ

Marco Antonio CANO FUENTES

VI LUPIANA TRAIL

28 Mayo 2022

Trail LARGO - Clasificaciones Absolut@s

sCat

VTF
VTF
SNF
VTF
SNF
VTF
VTF
VTF
VTF
SNF
SNF

(]

p
1

2
1

3
2
4
5
6
7
3
4

sCat p°

SNM
SNM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
SNM
VTM
SNM
SNM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
SNM
SNM
SNM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
SNM
SNM
VTM
VTM
SNM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
SNM
SNM
VTM
SNM
VTM
VTM
VTM

AR OWNOO PR WN =N -

WINN AN 2NN AaAlalalolalalalalo/INIOlaAlalalal©
QO O A NWINOIORAR WIN2O 20O O N oM~ WIN =~ O

TIEMPO
2:28:44
2:49:05
2:51:14
2:53:29
3:01:39
3:02:57
3:24:46
3:24:47
3:42:42
3:53:53
4:10:41

TIEMPO
1:53:06
2:01:03
2:02:20
2:06:01
2:07:30
2:10:40
2:13:38
2:14:24
2:15:19
2:20:49
2:21:56
2:22:06
2:23:30
2:23:32
2:25:12
2:28:25
2:29:04
2:29:58
2:32:33
2:36:28
2:37:32
2:38:18
2:40:49
2:41:05
2:41:13
2:44:05
2:44:18
2:44:46
2:45:52
2:45:55
2:49:00
2:50:35
2:51:44
2:51:48
2:52:46
2:52:50
2:55:19
2:55:24
2:55:30
2:57:03
2:59:28
3:01:17
3:05:29
3:06:24

Pag. 1. de 2

inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

TIERRA TRAGAME

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
ALCARRIA TREKKING

C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR

C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
CAMPINA TRAIL

CICLISMO HUETE

C.D. GUADATRAIL

CICLISMO HUETE

C.D. GUADATRAIL

C.D. GUADATRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. GUADATRAIL

C.A. LA ESPERANZA

INDIVIDUAL

RUNNERS TORREJON

RUNNERS TORREJON

POCA BROMA TRAIL GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

VALDERUNNERS
TODOVERTICAL V+

C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR

TRIKATLON TRES CANTOS
CAMPINA TRAIL

INDIVIDUAL

SALAS DE LOS INFANTES

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR

CA SAN FERNANDO DE HENARES
PIKOTA TRAIL RUNNING CLUB LUPI
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ALCARRIA TREKKING

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

COMPLUTUM TRIATLON
COMPLUTUM TRIATLON
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CC RUNNING YUNQUERA

3T TRITRAIL TEAM

INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE

LOCALIDAD
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Siguenza
Trijueque
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Torrejon De Ardoz
Alovera
Trimbach

LOCALIDAD
Marchamalo
Guadalajara
Calatayud
Guadalajara

Madrid

Cabanillas Del Campo
Horche

Madrid

Tortola De Henares Guadal
Pozo De Guadalajara
Tortola De Henares
Torrejon De Ardoz
Torrejon De Ardoz
Alovera

Madrid

Valdemoro

Pinto

Guadalajara

Alcala De Henares
Guadalajara
Esquivias
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Madrid

Guadalajara

San Fernando De Henares
Lupiana

Madrid

Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Albalate De Zorita
Madrid

Pozuelo De Alarcon
Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Alcala De Henares
Guadalajara

Horche

Yunquera De Henares
Madrid

Guadalajara

Torrejon De Ardoz
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ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (74)

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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455
473
502
412
459
442
420
452
484
503
471
445
437
464
401
440
468
467
500
483
407

405
406
490
489
428
434
493
482
453

Emanoel FREIRE

Antonio GARCIA GUTIERREZ
Sergio MARCIEL VAZQUEZ
lldefonso DEL OLMO GARCIA
Ismael RAMIREZ BLANCO

Jairo LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ

David LOPEZ MORALES

Miguel LOPEZ MONTALVO

David GARCIA CALDAS

Jose Antonio BALLESTEROS JODRA
Fernando ALVAREZ GONZALEZ
Francisco Javier VILLABRILLE BUENO
Julio MORALES MARTINEZ
Antonio RODRIGO FUNES

Jaime DEL PUERTO AYUSO

Jesus FOGUE VELA

Javier LOPEZ PEREZ

Jaime GUERRERO DE BENITO
Jose Manuel MORENO BARROCAL
Julian BLAZQUEZ MORENO

Jose Alberto FERNANDEZ- LANCHA
ANDRES

Javier LOPEZ OLIVA

Adolfo BENAYAS MAROTO

Jose Bartolome QUIROS LOBO
Jose Antonio CARDOSO RAMOS
Juan Jose ARCE GONZALEZ
Jaime DIEGO ROSELL

Juan DEL FRESNO DOMINGUEZ
Alvaro DEL FRESNO DOMINGUEZ
Ignacio ZAHONERO MARTINEZ

SNM
SNM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
SNM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
SNM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM

SNM
VTM
VTM
VTM
SNM
VTM
SNM
SNM
VTM

15
16
31
32
33
34
35
36
17
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
18
44
45
46
47

19
48
49
50
20
51
21
22
52

3:09:27
3:10:43
3:11:30
3:12:24
3:13:53
3:15:04
3:16:34
3:20:00
3:20:31
3:20:35
3:21:35
3:26:37
3:27:47
3:30:31
3:36:18
3:36:28
3:40:03
3:40:05
3:47:34
3:47:36
3:48:03

3:53:46
3:55:49
4:02:17
4:02:20
4:02:30
4:10:40
4:18:43
4:18:44
4:36:52
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INDIVIDUAL

WOLF ATTACK

CLUB ATLETISMO NAVARROSA
INDIVIDUAL

CC RUNNING YUNQUERA
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

C.D. GUADATRAIL
INDIVIDUAL

C.T. GUADALAJARA
PERSONAL RUNNING
C.D. GUADATRAIL
KLANDESTINOS
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

NUS TRAIL RUNNING
INDIVIDUAL

PARTICIPANTE LOCAL

INDIVIDUAL

ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA THE BACK
ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA THE BACK
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ATLETISMO ARROYOMOLINOS
INDIVIDUAL

Madrid

Azuqueca De Henares
Azuqueca De Henares
Mengibar

Yunquera De Henares
Guadalajara
Azuqueca De Henares
Yebes - Valdeluz
Torrejon De Ardoz
Guadalajara

Alcala De Henares
Yebes- Valdeluz-
Cabanillas Del Campo
Camarma De Esteruelas
Getafe

Guadalajara
Gudalajara

Camarma De Esteruelas
Arganda Del Rey
Rivas Vaciamadrid
Parla

Alcala De Henares
Getafe

Arganda Del Rey
Arganda Del Rey
Azuqueca De Henares
Trimbach

Alcala De Henares
Valladolid

Madrid



